Willow Park Church of England Primary School

Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,
CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

Governor
Dr Andres Anwandter

Mary Benton

Janet Bremner

Mrs Pauline England
Samuel Ford

Linda Gerrard

Claire Jones

Ruth Laing

Keith Lanham

Mr Chris Phillips

Governor Type
Parent governor

Foundation governor
Local Authority Governor
Co-opted governor
Foundation governor
Co-opted governor

Staff governor

Interim Headteacher
Co-opted governor

Headteacher

Appointed

02/12/2021
29/09/2021
13/09/2021
13/09/2021
29/09/2021
13/09/2021
12/10/2021

13/09/2021
01/09/2021

Term Ends

28/03/2024
28/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025
28/09/2025
12/09/2025
11/10/2025

12/09/2025
10/06/2024

< z| <| <| <| <| < 11 Oct 2023 Full Governing Board

b

Resources Committee

15 Nov 2023

Resources Committee

17 Jan 2024

06 Feb 2024 Full Governing Board

< < < < < < zZ

Resources Committee

14 May 2024

School Improvement

25 Jun 2024

Committee
Full Governing Board

03 Jul 2024

Z < < < < < < <

12 Jul 2024  Extraordinary Governing
Body Meeting

N < < <

<



Mrs Leanne Sowersby Clerk Y Y
Dr Becky Taylor Co-opted governor 13/09/2021 12/09/2025 Y
Mrs Sue Williams Foundation governor 18/10/2021 17/10/2025 Y Y






