Willow Park Church of England Primary School Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required, CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

				Full Governing Board	Resources Committee	Resources Committee	Full Governing Board	Resources Committee	School Improvement Committee	Full Governing Board	Extraordinary Governing Body Meeting
Governor	Governor Type	Appointed	Term Ends	11 Oct 2023	15 Nov 2023	17 Jan 2024	06 Feb 2024	14 May 2024	25 Jun 2024	03 Jul 2024	12 Jul 2024
Dr Andres Anwandter	Parent governor	02/12/2021	28/03/2024	Y			N				
Mary Benton	Foundation governor	29/09/2021	28/09/2025	Y			Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ
Janet Bremner	Local Authority Governor	13/09/2021	12/09/2025	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ
Mrs Pauline England	Co-opted governor	13/09/2021	12/09/2025	Υ			Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ
Samuel Ford	Foundation governor	29/09/2021	28/09/2025	Y			Υ		Υ	Υ	?
Linda Gerrard	Co-opted governor	13/09/2021	12/09/2025	N	N	Υ	Υ	Υ		Y	Υ
Claire Jones	Staff governor	12/10/2021	11/10/2025	Y			Υ		Υ	Υ	
Ruth Laing	Interim Headteacher								Υ	Y	
Keith Lanham	Co-opted governor	13/09/2021	12/09/2025	N	Υ	Υ	N	Υ		N	N
Mr Chris Phillips	Headteacher	01/09/2021	10/06/2024	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ			

Mrs Leanne Sowersby	Clerk			Y	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Dr Becky Taylor	Co-opted governor	13/09/2021	12/09/2025	Y			Y		Y	Y	Y
Mrs Sue Williams	Foundation governor	18/10/2021	17/10/2025	Y	Υ	Υ	Y	Y		Υ	N